APPETIZERS

PI1ZZA SALADS

BEVERAGES

CHIPS & SALSA $6
ONION RINGS $10
POTATO SKINS $10
JALAPENO POPPERS $10
SHRIMP COCKTAIL $11
CHICKEN TENDERS $11
SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS $11
BANG BANG SHRIMP $12
CHICKEN QUESADILLA $16
CAESAR SALAD $9

Chopped Romaine, Shredded Parmesan, Caesar Dressing

+ $5 - CHICKEN OR + $7 - SHRIMP

ASTAN SALAD $16

Grilled Chicken Breast, Mandarin Oranges, Green Onions,
Wontons and Asian Dressing

HITCHING POST SALAD $18

Grilled Chicken Breast, Craisins, Mandarin Oranges, Pecans,
Bacon Bits and dressing made with a mix of ranch and honey
mustard

CHEESE PIZZA 12” - $14

SAUCES +$2 EACH
Red Sauce Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Pineapple,
BBQ Black Olives, Red Onion, Jalapenos

Garlic Cream

+ $3 EACH

Pepperoni, Pulled Pork, Chicken,
Bacon, Sausage, Ham

VEGGIE PI1ZZA $21
Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Black Olives, and Red Onion
3 MEAT $22
Ham, Pepperoni, Sausage

THE WORKS $25

Pepperoni, Sausage, Onion, Green Pepper, Black Olives

SODAS

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE,
ROOTBEER, GINGER ALE

COFFEE & TEA

ICED TEA, RASPBERRY TEA, HOT TEA,
REGULAR COFFEE, DECAF COFFEE

JUICES

LEMONADE, ORANGE JUICE,
CRANBERRY JUICE, HOT CIDER

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

SIDES
AND DIPPING SAUCES

Hitching Post Membership

HE HITCHING POS
Bar and Grill
@ Wickenburg Country Club

INCLUDES CHOICE OF 1 LUNCH SIDE

LUNCH

11AMTO 3PM
Revised 1.15.26

SANDWICHES & BURGERS
INCLUDES 1 SIDE

1/4 LB. HOT DOG $11
HITCHING POST BLT $14
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Chipotle Mayo, Choice of Bread
PULLED PORK $14
Smoked Pork, BBQ Sauce, Cole Slaw, Grilled Brioche Bun
TUNA MELT $15
Grilled Tuna, Cheddar Cheese, Grilled Sourdough
COUNTRY CLUB WRAP $15

Tortilla, Lettuce, Tomato, Dressing/Sauce, and Cheese
Choice of Ham, Turkey, Grilled Chicken, Breaded Chicken,
or Tuna

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $14

Grilled Chicken, Tortilla, Lettuce, Caeser Dressing, and
Parmesan Cheese

COUNTRY CLUB BURGER

7 oz Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Onion, Pickles,

Grilled Brioche Bun

+ $1 EACH - Mushrooms, Green Chilis, Extra Cheese, Onion Ring
+ $2 EACH - Extra Patty, Bacon, Ham, Pulled Pork

ORTEGA SMASH BURGER $18

7 oz Smash Patty, Diced Green Chilis, Enchilada Sauce.
Pepper Jack Cheese, Grilled Brioche Bun

HITCHING POST BURGER $19

7 oz Patty, Choice of Cheese, Bacon, BBQ Sauce, Onion
Ring, Grilled Brioche Bun

BLACK & BLEU BURGER $19

7 oz Patty, Bacon, Bleu Cheese Crumbles, Cajun Seasoning,
Grilled Brioche Bun

REUBEN $18

Corned Beef, House-made Sauerkraut, Swiss, Thousand
Island, Grilled Marbled Rye Bread

HITCHING POST SANDWICH  $19

Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Chipotle
Mayo

$15

INCLUDED

FRENCH FRIES, COLE SLAW,
POTATO SALAD, SIDE SALAD

ADD $3

MACARONI & CHEESE, FRUIT CUP,
SWEET POTATO FRIES, ONION RINGS

DIPPING SAUCES

BUFFALO (MILD, MED, HOT, EX HOT), BLEU
CHEESE, HONEY MUSTARD, KICKIN’ BOURBON,
RANCH, SALSA, TERIYAKI

$32

Per Month

15% Off in the Hitching Post
15% Off in the Golf Shop
20% Off Rack Rate Greens Fees

WARNING! Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish,
or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness



HE HITCHING POS
Bar and Grill
@ Wickenburg Country Club

SPECIALTY BREAKFASTS

BREAKFAST

9AMTO 11 AM
Revised 1.15.26

COUNTRY CLUB EGGS
2 Eggs, Hash Browns and Toast

COUNTRY CLUB
BREAKFAST

2 Eggs, Hash Browns, Breakfast
Meat and Toast

CART CHARGER
2 Biscuits in Sausage Gravy

HALF SIZE

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Egg, Hash Browns, Cheese and
Breakfast Meat

EGGS BENEDICT

2 Poached Eggs on English Muffin,

Hollandaise Sauce, Hash Browns
FRENCH TOAST - 4 Slices
FRENCH TOAST - 2 Slices
ADD STRAWBERRIES

ADD BLUEBERRIES

Consuming raw or undercooked meats,
poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase

your risk of foodborne illness

TUESDAY, FRIDAY &
SATURDAY NIGHTS

SPMTOSPM

$9

$14

$10

$ 6
$12

$16

$12
$8

$4
$3

JOIN US FOR LIVE MUSIC!

Z  STACK OF2 $ 7

M Careful, they’re big!

< STACK OF 4 $11

U Hope you have help....

;‘ﬂ ADD STRAWBERRIES $ 4

A=  ADD BLUEBERRIES $3

All Omelets come with Hash Browns
and Choice of Toast.

BUILD YOUR OWN $10

7 Sausage, Bacon, Ham +$5 EA

e Cheddar, American, Swiss +$3 EA

= Pepper Jack

] Mushrooms, Onions +$2 EA

= Peppers, Tomatoes, Jalapenos,

E Olives, Pepperoncini

8 HAM & CHEESE $16

&) DENVER OMELET $16

= Ham, Green Peppers, and Onions

N WESTERN OMELET $17
Ham, Green Peppers, Onions and Cheese
MUSHROOM & $14
CHEESE OMELET

= SIDE BREAKFAST $5
MEAT

E Bacon, Sausage Patty, Sausage Link, Ham

E:) SIDE HASH BROWNS § 4

<« SIDE OF EGGS $3

j SIDE OF TOAST $3
FRUIT CUP $5

BECOME A
HITCHING POST
MEMBER

$32/MONTH $384/YEAR

15% OFF ALL FOOD AND BEVERAGE ITEMS

15% OFF PRO SHOP PURCHASES

GUEST OF MEMBER
GOLF RATES

GREAT PLACE FOR YOUR

SPECIAL EVENT

LET US DO THE WORK!
BIRTHDAYS, WEDDINGS, BABY
SHOWERS, CELEBRATIONS OF

LIFE AND MORE

COMPETITIVE RATES!!

CALL
(928) 684-2011 EXT. 2



DINNER

4PMTO 8 PM
Revised 1.15.26

HE HITCHING POS
Bar and Grill
@ Wickenburg Country Club

*INCLUDES 1 SIDE
**INCLUDES 2 SIDES

CHIPS & SALSA $6 COUNTRY CLUB BURGER* $15
7 oz Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Onion, Pickles,
ONION RINGS $10 Grilled Brioche Bun
w + $1 EACH - Mushrooms, Green Chilis, Extra Cheese, Onion Ring
5 POTATO SKINS $10 + $2 EACH - Extra Patty, Bacon, Ham, Pulled Pork
N JALAPENO POPPERS $10 g PATTY MELT* $16
; SHRIMP COCKTAIL $11 . § 7 oz. Burger Patty, Grilled Onion, Swiss on Marbled Rye
=
E CHICKEN TENDERS $11 m 8 ORTEGA SMASH BURGER* $18
m O 7 o0z Smash Patty, Diced Green Chilis, Enchilada Sauce. Pepper
p" SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS $11 U 5 Jack Cheese, Grilled Brioche Bun
< BANG BANG SHRIMP 512 &
D % BRISKET SANDWICH* $19
CHICKEN QUESADILLA $16 m g Smoked Brisket, Coleslaw, Pickled Red Onions, BBQ Sauce
=)
Q
CAESAR SALAD $9 Z BLACK & BLEU BURGER* $19
Chopped Romaine, Shredded Parmesan, Caesar Dressing ¥ Toz Patty, Bacon, Bleu Cheese Crumbles, Cajun Seasoning,
+ $5 - CHICKEN OR + $7 - SHRIMP Grilled Brioche Bun

Grilled Chicken Breast, Mandarin Oranges, Green Onions,

Wontons and Asian Dressing Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Swiss, Thousand Island Dressing, Grilled

SALADS

Marbled Rye
HITCHING POST SALAD $18
Grilled Chicken Breast, Craisins, Mandarin Oranges, Pecans,
Bacon Bits and Dressing made with a Mix of Ranch and
e BUTTERNUT SQUASH 522
Red or Alfredo Sauce
CHEESE PIZZA 12” - %14 Served with Garlic Toast and Side Salad
SAUCES +$2 EACH SHRIMP DINNER** $22
Red Sauce Belll Peppers) Mushrooms, Pineapple, Eg Choice of Sauteed or Fried Shrimp
BBQ Black Olives, Red Onion, Jalapenos a A o0,
it i 2 PANKO CRUSTED SEA BASS $22
< + $3 EACH « 7Oz Filet, Panko Bread Crumbs, Garlic, Parmesan Cheese
N Pepperoni, Pulled Pork, Chicken, 2! é
Bacon, Sausage, Ham Lﬂ = BOURBON CHICKEN** $24
5 @) Bot}rbon Sauce on a Chicken Breast, Mushrooms, and Grilled
A, VEGGIEPIZZA $21 S G
Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Black Olives, and Red Onion )
=~ © PASTA ALFREDO - $24
3 MEAT $22 Z g Choice of Chicken or Shrimp served with Garlic Toast and Side
Ham, Pepperoni, Sausage m = Selbd
=
T $25 S SMOKED BRISKET PLATE** $26
Pepperoni, Sausage, Onion, Green Pepper, Black Olives :;E 8 oz. Smoked Brisket with Demi Glaze
o o **
5. TUESDAY TACOS $3 EA Top Sirloin $28
Add Rice and Beans - $5 8 oz. Cut with Garlic Butter
g + $2 EACH - Sauteed Mushrooms, Grilled Onions
= FRIDAY COD FISH FRY $19 + $7 Shrimp
= All You Can Eat! Served with Fries and Cole Slaw
2 SATURDAY PRIME RIB .
120Z.-$32 16 OZ. - 340 Includes 2 sides French Fries, Cole Slaw, Potato Salad, Side Salad,
Vegetable of the Day, Baked Potato, Mashed Potato,
BECOME A Soup

ADD $3

Macaroni & Cheese, Fruit Cup, Sweet Potato Fries,
Onion Rings, Loaded Baked Potato

DIPPING SAUCES

Buffalo (Mild, Med, Hot, Ex Hot),
Bleu Cheese, Honey Mustard, Kickin’ Bourbon,
Ranch, Salsa, Teriyaki

HITCHING POST MEMBER

$32/MONTH $384/YEAR

15% OFF ALL FOOD AND BEVERAGE ITEMS
15% OFF PRO SHOP PURCHASES
GUEST OF MEMBER GOLF RATES

SIDES
AND DIPPING SAUCES

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may
increase your risk of foodborne illness



Bar and Grill

BOURBON TEQUILA
Basil Haydens $10.00 Well
Bulleit $ 9.00 Cazadores Reposado
Buffalo Trace $ 7.50 Hornitos Plata
Jim Beam $ 7.00 Hornitos Reposado
Maker’s Mark $ 9.00 Patron
Wild Turkey $ 7.00 Tres Gen Reposado
BRANDY VODKA
Christian Brothers $ 5.50
Well
Absolut
GIN Belvedere
Well $ 5.50 Grey Goose
Bombay Sapphire $ 8.00 Ketel One
Fords $ 7.50 Tito’s
Hendrick’s $ 8.00
Tanqueray $ 8.00
WHISKEY
LIQUEURS & CORDIALS Well
Amaretto $ 5.50 Black Velvet
Bailey’s Irish Créme $ 8.00 I VNGRSO
Drambuie $ 8.00 Sl
Frangelico $ 8.00 Crown Royal
Grand Marnier $ 8.00 SO
Kahlua $ 7.00 Crown Royal Blackberry
Crown Royal Peach
RUM Crown Royal Vanilla
Fireball
Well $ 550 ircba
Bacardi $ 6.00 Gentleman Jack
acarct ’ Jack Daniels
Bacardi Gold $ 6.00 .

. Jack Daniels Apple
Captain Morgan $ 6.00 Jack Daniels Fire
Captain Morgan White $ 6.00

. Jameson
Malibu $ 6.00 Pendleton
Rum Chata $ 7.00

Seagrams 7
Seagrams VO
SCI(I)TCH § Southern Comfort
We 5.50
Chivas $ 8.00
Glenlivet $ 8.50
J&B $ 7.00
Johnny Walker Black $11.00
Johnny Walker Red $10.00

HE HITCHING POS

@ Wickenburg Country Club

$ 5.50
$ 9.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$10.00
$ 7.00

$ 5.50
$ 7.00
$10.00
$10.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00

5.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
6.50
9.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
7.00
5.50

R R A e S e R A R e R o o e

WICKED MANGO MARGARITA

2023 Fiesta Septiembre
Judges Choice 1st Place

Patron Tequila with Mango Habanero Syrup and fresh squeezed
lime. Sweet, spicy and smooth...in that order

$12

DOMESTIC CANS

Bud Light
Budweiser

Coors Banquet
Coors Light
Coors Light 16 oz.
Keystone Light
Michelob Ultra
Miller Lite

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.50
$4.50
$4.00

BEER

IMPORT & PREMIUM CANS
805 $5.00
Bud Lt Chelada 16 oz $5.50
Corona $5.50
Happy Dad Seltzer $5.00
Michelob Ultra Gold $5.50
Modelo/Modelo Oro $5.00
Stella $5.50
White Claw $5.50

BUY A BUCKET

Buy 6 at the 5 can price!

Revised 1.15.26

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
House $ 5.50
14 Hands, Prosser WA N/A
Josh Cellars, Hopland CA N/A
CHARDONNAY
House $ 5.50
Oyster Bay, New Zealand N/A
14 Hands, Prosser WA $ 9.25
CHAMPAGNE
House $ 5.50
MERLOT
House $ 5.50
Oyster Bay, New Zealand N/A
14 Hands, Prosser WA N/A
PINOT GRIGIO
House $ 5.50
14 Hands, Prosser WA N/A
PINOT GRIS
Oyster Bay, New Zealand N/A
PINOT NOIR
House $ 5.50
Opyster Bay, New Zealand $ 9.00
Chloe, Monterey County CA N/A
Elouan, Coastal OR N/A
RED BLENDS
14 Hands, Prosser WA N/A
RIESLING
Clean Slate, Germany $ 8.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC
House $ 5.50
Oyster Bay, New Zealand $ 9.00
14 Hands, Prosser WA N/A
ZINFANDEL
House $ 5.50
BECOME A
MEMBER!
L]

$32/MONTH $384/YEAR

DRINK MENU

GLASS BOTTLE

15% OFF FOOD & BEVERAGE

15% OFF PRO SHOP PURCHASES
20% OFF RACK RATE GREENS FEES

ON TAP

Ask about our Seasonal Selections

Alaskan Amber
Dos XX
Blue Moon

N/A BEERS

Heineken N/A

$22
$33
$33

$22
$32
$33

$22

$22
$32
$33

$22
$33

$32

$22
$32
$35
$37

$33

$29

$22
$32
$33

$22

$7.50
$7.00

$6.50
ASK ABOUT OUR PITCHER PRICES

$4.50



