



THE HITCHING POST

Bar and Grill
@ Wickenburg Country Club

LUNCH

11 AM TO 3 PM

Revised 1.15.26

SANDWICHES & BURGERS
INCLUDES 1 SIDE

APPETIZERS

CHIPS & SALSA	\$ 6
ONION RINGS	\$10
POTATO SKINS	\$10
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$10
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$11
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$11
SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS	\$11
BANG BANG SHRIMP	\$12
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$16

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD	\$ 9
Chopped Romaine, Shredded Parmesan, Caesar Dressing + \$5 - CHICKEN OR + \$7 - SHRIMP	
ASIAN SALAD	\$16
Grilled Chicken Breast, Mandarin Oranges, Green Onions, Wontons and Asian Dressing	
HITCHING POST SALAD	\$18
Grilled Chicken Breast, Craisins, Mandarin Oranges, Pecans, Bacon Bits and dressing made with a mix of ranch and honey mustard	

PIZZA

CHEESE PIZZA 12" - \$14	
SAUCES	+ \$2 EACH
Red Sauce	Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Pineapple, Black Olives, Red Onion, Jalapenos
BBQ	
Garlic Cream	
	+ \$3 EACH
	Pepperoni, Pulled Pork, Chicken, Bacon, Sausage, Ham
VEGGIE PIZZA	\$21
Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Black Olives, and Red Onion	
3 MEAT	\$22
Ham, Pepperoni, Sausage	
THE WORKS	\$25
Pepperoni, Sausage, Onion, Green Pepper, Black Olives	

BEVERAGES

SODAS
COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, ROOTBEER, GINGER ALE
COFFEE & TEA
ICED TEA, RASPBERRY TEA, HOT TEA, REGULAR COFFEE, DECAF COFFEE
JUICES
LEMONADE, ORANGE JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE, HOT CIDER

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

INCLUDES CHOICE OF 1 LUNCH SIDE

1/4 LB. HOT DOG	\$11
HITCHING POST BLT	\$14
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Chipotle Mayo, Choice of Bread	
PULLED PORK	\$14
Smoked Pork, BBQ Sauce, Cole Slaw, Grilled Brioche Bun	
TUNA MELT	\$15
Grilled Tuna, Cheddar Cheese, Grilled Sourdough	
COUNTRY CLUB WRAP	\$15
Tortilla, Lettuce, Tomato, Dressing/Sauce, and Cheese Choice of Ham, Turkey, Grilled Chicken, Breaded Chicken, or Tuna	
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$14
Grilled Chicken, Tortilla, Lettuce, Caesar Dressing, and Parmesan Cheese	
COUNTRY CLUB BURGER	\$15
7 oz Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Onion, Pickles, Grilled Brioche Bun + \$1 EACH - Mushrooms, Green Chilis, Extra Cheese, Onion Ring + \$2 EACH - Extra Patty, Bacon, Ham, Pulled Pork	
ORTEGA SMASH BURGER	\$18
7 oz Smash Patty, Diced Green Chilis, Enchilada Sauce. Pepper Jack Cheese, Grilled Brioche Bun	
HITCHING POST BURGER	\$19
7 oz Patty, Choice of Cheese, Bacon, BBQ Sauce, Onion Ring, Grilled Brioche Bun	
BLACK & BLEU BURGER	\$19
7 oz Patty, Bacon, Bleu Cheese Crumbles, Cajun Seasoning, Grilled Brioche Bun	
REUBEN	\$18
Corned Beef, House-made Sauerkraut, Swiss, Thousand Island, Grilled Marbled Rye Bread	
HITCHING POST SANDWICH	\$19
Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Chipotle Mayo	

INCLUDED

FRENCH FRIES, COLE SLAW, POTATO SALAD, SIDE SALAD

ADD \$3

MACARONI & CHEESE, FRUIT CUP, SWEET POTATO FRIES, ONION RINGS

DIPPING SAUCES

BUFFALO (MILD, MED, HOT, EX HOT), BLEU CHEESE, HONEY MUSTARD, KICKIN' BOURBON, RANCH, SALSA, TERIYAKI

\$32
Per Month

15% Off in the Hitching Post
15% Off in the Golf Shop
20% Off Rack Rate Greens Fees

Hitching Post Membership

WARNING! Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness



THE HITCHING POST

Bar and Grill
@ Wickenburg Country Club

BREAKFAST
9 AM TO 11 AM
Revised 1.15.26

PAR CAKES

STACK OF 2	\$ 7
Careful, they're big!	
STACK OF 4	\$11
Hope you have help....	

All Omelets come with Hash Browns and Choice of Toast.	
BUILD YOUR OWN	\$10
Sausage, Bacon, Ham	+\$5 EA
Cheddar, American, Swiss	+\$3 EA
Pepper Jack	
Mushrooms, Onions	+\$2 EA
Peppers, Tomatoes, Jalapenos, Olives, Pepperoncini	
HAM & CHEESE	\$16
DENVER OMELET	\$16
Ham, Green Peppers, and Onions	
WESTERN OMELET	\$17
Ham, Green Peppers, Onions and Cheese	
MUSHROOM & CHEESE OMELET	\$14

3 EGG OMELETS

SIDE BREAKFAST MEAT	\$ 5
Bacon, Sausage Patty, Sausage Link, Ham	
SIDE HASH BROWNS	\$ 4
SIDE OF EGGS	\$ 3
SIDE OF TOAST	\$ 3
FRUIT CUP	\$ 5

A LA CARTE

BECOME A

HITCHING POST MEMBER

\$32/MONTH \$384/YEAR

15% OFF ALL FOOD AND BEVERAGE ITEMS

15% OFF PRO SHOP PURCHASES

GUEST OF MEMBER
GOLF RATES

COUNTRY CLUB EGGS	\$ 9
2 Eggs, Hash Browns and Toast	
COUNTRY CLUB BREAKFAST	\$14
2 Eggs, Hash Browns, Breakfast Meat and Toast	
CART CHARGER	\$10
2 Biscuits in Sausage Gravy	
HALF SIZE	\$ 6
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$12
Egg, Hash Browns, Cheese and Breakfast Meat	
EGGS BENEDICT	\$16
2 Poached Eggs on English Muffin, Hollandaise Sauce, Hash Browns	
FRENCH TOAST - 4 Slices	\$12
FRENCH TOAST - 2 Slices	\$ 8
ADD STRAWBERRIES	\$ 4
ADD BLUEBERRIES	\$ 3

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

JOIN US FOR LIVE MUSIC!
TUESDAY, FRIDAY &
SATURDAY NIGHTS
5 PM TO 8 PM

**GREAT PLACE FOR YOUR
SPECIAL EVENT**

LET US DO THE WORK!
BIRTHDAYS, WEDDINGS, BABY SHOWERS, CELEBRATIONS OF LIFE AND MORE

COMPETITIVE RATES!!
CALL
(928) 684-2011 EXT. 2



THE HITCHING POST

Bar and Grill
@ Wickenburg Country Club

DINNER

4 PM TO 8 PM

Revised 1.15.26

*INCLUDES 1 SIDE

**INCLUDES 2 SIDES

APPETIZERS

CHIPS & SALSA	\$ 6
ONION RINGS	\$10
POTATO SKINS	\$10
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$10
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$11
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$11
SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS	\$11
BANG BANG SHRIMP	\$12
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$16

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD	\$ 9
Chopped Romaine, Shredded Parmesan, Caesar Dressing + \$5 - CHICKEN OR + \$7 - SHRIMP	
ASIAN SALAD	\$16
Grilled Chicken Breast, Mandarin Oranges, Green Onions, Wontons and Asian Dressing	
HITCHING POST SALAD	\$18
Grilled Chicken Breast, Craisins, Mandarin Oranges, Pecans, Bacon Bits and Dressing made with a Mix of Ranch and Honey Mustard	

PIZZA

CHEESE PIZZA 12" - \$14	
SAUCES	+ \$2 EACH
Red Sauce	Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Pineapple, Black Olives, Red Onion, Jalapenos
BBQ	
Garlic Cream	
	+ \$3 EACH
	Pepperoni, Pulled Pork, Chicken, Bacon, Sausage, Ham
VEGGIE PIZZA	\$21
Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Black Olives, and Red Onion	
3 MEAT	\$22
Ham, Pepperoni, Sausage	
THE WORKS	\$25
Pepperoni, Sausage, Onion, Green Pepper, Black Olives	

WEEKLY

TUESDAY TACOS	\$3 EA
Add Rice and Beans - \$5	
FRIDAY COD FISH FRY	\$19
All You Can Eat! Served with Fries and Cole Slaw	
SATURDAY PRIME RIB	
12 OZ. - \$32 16 OZ. - \$40	Includes 2 sides

BECOME A HITCHING POST MEMBER

\$32/MONTH \$384/YEAR

15% OFF ALL FOOD AND BEVERAGE ITEMS
15% OFF PRO SHOP PURCHASES
GUEST OF MEMBER GOLF RATES

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

BURGERS	COUNTRY CLUB BURGER*	\$15
	7 oz Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Onion, Pickles, Grilled Brioche Bun + \$1 EACH - Mushrooms, Green Chilis, Extra Cheese, Onion Ring + \$2 EACH - Extra Patty, Bacon, Ham, Pulled Pork	
ENTREES	PATTY MELT*	\$16
	7 oz. Burger Patty, Grilled Onion, Swiss on Marbled Rye	
SIDES AND DIPPING SAUCES	ORTEGA SMASH BURGER*	\$18
	7 oz Smash Patty, Diced Green Chilis, Enchilada Sauce. Pepper Jack Cheese, Grilled Brioche Bun	
INCLUDED	BRISKET SANDWICH*	\$19
	Smoked Brisket, Coleslaw, Pickled Red Onions, BBQ Sauce	
DIPPING SAUCES	BLACK & BLEU BURGER*	\$19
	7 oz Patty, Bacon, Bleu Cheese Crumbles, Cajun Seasoning, Grilled Brioche Bun	
DIPPING SAUCES	REUBEN*	\$19
	Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Swiss, Thousand Island Dressing, Grilled Marbled Rye	
DIPPING SAUCES	BUTTERNUT SQUASH	\$22
	RAVIOLI	
DIPPING SAUCES	Red or Alfredo Sauce	
	Served with Garlic Toast and Side Salad	
DIPPING SAUCES	SHRIMP DINNER**	\$22
	Choice of Sauteed or Fried Shrimp	
DIPPING SAUCES	PANKO CRUSTED SEA BASS**	\$22
	7 Oz. Filet, Panko Bread Crumbs, Garlic, Parmesan Cheese	
DIPPING SAUCES	BOURBON CHICKEN**	\$24
	Bourbon Sauce on a Chicken Breast, Mushrooms, and Grilled Onions	
DIPPING SAUCES	PASTA ALFREDO	\$24
	Choice of Chicken or Shrimp served with Garlic Toast and Side Salad	
DIPPING SAUCES	SMOKED BRISKET PLATE**	\$26
	8 oz. Smoked Brisket with Demi Glaze	
DIPPING SAUCES	Top Sirloin**	\$28
	8 oz. Cut with Garlic Butter + \$2 EACH - Sauteed Mushrooms, Grilled Onions + \$7 Shrimp	



THE HITCHING POST

Bar and Grill

@ Wickenburg Country Club

DRINK MENU

Revised 1.15.26

CALL YOUR SHOT

BOURBON

Basil Haydens	\$10.00
Bulleit	\$ 9.00
Buffalo Trace	\$ 7.50
Jim Beam	\$ 7.00
Maker's Mark	\$ 9.00
Wild Turkey	\$ 7.00

TEQUILA

Well	\$ 5.50
Cazadores Reposado	\$ 9.00
Hornitos Plata	\$ 8.00
Hornitos Reposado	\$ 8.00
Patron	\$10.00
Tres Gen Reposado	\$ 7.00

BRANDY

Christian Brothers	\$ 5.50
Well	\$ 5.50
Bombay Sapphire	\$ 8.00
Fords	\$ 7.50
Hendrick's	\$ 8.00
Tanqueray	\$ 8.00

VODKA

Well	\$ 5.50
Absolut	\$ 7.00
Belvedere	\$10.00
Grey Goose	\$10.00
Ketel One	\$ 8.00
Tito's	\$ 8.00

WHISKEY

Well	\$ 5.50
Black Velvet	\$ 6.00
Black Velvet Reserve	\$ 6.00
Canadian Club	\$ 6.00
Crown Royal	\$ 8.00
Crown Royal Apple	\$ 8.00
Crown Royal Blackberry	\$ 8.00
Crown Royal Peach	\$ 8.00
Crown Royal Vanilla	\$ 8.00
Fireball	\$ 6.50
Gentleman Jack	\$ 9.00
Jack Daniels	\$ 7.00
Jack Daniels Apple	\$ 7.00
Jack Daniels Fire	\$ 7.00
Jameson	\$ 8.00
Pendleton	\$ 8.00
Seagrams 7	\$ 6.00
Seagrams VO	\$ 7.00
Southern Comfort	\$ 5.50

RUM

Well	\$ 5.50
Bacardi	\$ 6.00
Bacardi Gold	\$ 6.00
Captain Morgan	\$ 6.00
Captain Morgan White	\$ 6.00
Malibu	\$ 6.00
Rum Chata	\$ 7.00

SCOTCH

Well	\$ 5.50
Chivas	\$ 8.00
Glenlivet	\$ 8.50
J&B	\$ 7.00
Johnny Walker Black	\$11.00
Johnny Walker Red	\$10.00

WICKED MANGO MARGARITA

2023 Fiesta Septiembre
Judges Choice 1st Place

Patron Tequila with Mango Habanero Syrup and fresh squeezed lime. Sweet, spicy and smooth...in that order

\$12

BEER

DOMESTIC CANS

Bud Light	\$4.00
Budweiser	\$4.00
Coors Banquet	\$4.00
Coors Light	\$4.00
Coors Light 16 oz.	\$5.00
Keystone Light	\$3.50
Michelob Ultra	\$4.50
Miller Lite	\$4.00

IMPORT & PREMIUM CANS

805	\$5.00
Bud Lt Chelada 16 oz	\$5.50
Corona	\$5.50
Happy Dad Seltzer	\$5.00
Michelob Ultra Gold	\$5.50
Modelo/Modelo Oro	\$5.00
Stella	\$5.50
White Claw	\$5.50

ON TAP

Ask about our Seasonal Selections

Alaskan Amber	\$7.50
Dos XX	\$7.00
Blue Moon	\$6.50

ASK ABOUT OUR PITCHER PRICES

N/A BEERS

Heineken N/A	\$4.50
--------------	--------

BUY A BUCKET

Buy 6 at the 5 can price!

WINE LIST

GLASS BOTTLE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

House	\$ 5.50	\$22
14 Hands, Prosser WA	N/A	\$33
Josh Cellars, Hopland CA	N/A	\$33

CHARDONNAY

House	\$ 5.50	\$22
Oyster Bay, New Zealand	N/A	\$32
14 Hands, Prosser WA	\$ 9.25	\$33

CHAMPAGNE

House	\$ 5.50	\$22
-------	---------	------

MERLOT

House	\$ 5.50	\$22
Oyster Bay, New Zealand	N/A	\$32
14 Hands, Prosser WA	N/A	\$33

PINOT GRIGIO

House	\$ 5.50	\$22
14 Hands, Prosser WA	N/A	\$33

PINOT GRIS

Oyster Bay, New Zealand	N/A	\$32
-------------------------	-----	------

PINOT NOIR

House	\$ 5.50	\$22
Oyster Bay, New Zealand	\$ 9.00	\$32
Chloe, Monterey County CA	N/A	\$35
Elouan, Coastal OR	N/A	\$37

RED BLENDS

14 Hands, Prosser WA	N/A	\$33
----------------------	-----	------

RIESLING

Clean Slate, Germany	\$ 8.00	\$29
----------------------	---------	------

SAUVIGNON BLANC

House	\$ 5.50	\$22
Oyster Bay, New Zealand	\$ 9.00	\$32
14 Hands, Prosser WA	N/A	\$33

ZINFANDEL

House	\$ 5.50	\$22
-------	---------	------

BECOME A

HITCHING POST

MEMBER!

\$32/MONTH \$384/YEAR

15% OFF FOOD & BEVERAGE

15% OFF PRO SHOP PURCHASES

20% OFF RACK RATE GREENS FEES